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B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.

2029
2030
2081
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2087
2038
2039

2040

2041
2042
2043

2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2062
2053

2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063

2064

2065
2066
2067
2065
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075

2076
2077
2078

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

VOTE No. 108—continued.
RoaDs, BTC.—continued.
Southland Road District—continued.

Irvine Road . Southland

Kennington to Waimatua . "
Kerr Road "
King Road to Boggy Burn ’
King and William Road ”
Limehills Deviation "
Loanend Village Settlement (a.ccess) "
Longbush to Rimu : "
Lowry’s Beach to Papatiki ... Stewart Island
Macauley and Henderson Road ... Southland
Makarewa Bridge at Scott’s ",
(Hokonui)
Makarewa Bridge (Section 58, "
Forest Hill) »
Makarewa Bush Road “
Makarewa to Gill’s (Grove Bush) . “
Makarewa to Hedgehope Flood- "
channel
Makarewa Station to Grove Bush "
Massey’s Tramway Road .
MecNeil Road ",
Minerva Road .. "
Mokotua Creek Road and Brldge .
Mona Road "
Murchison Road (Forest Hill) . "
Murphy and Calvert Road '
New River, Hall to Spar Bush ... .
New River Hundred, Block X, ”
Sections 14, 1B, and 1 to 5
New River Hundred, Block X, ”
Sections 5, 6, 13, and 14
(O’Brien and Proctor Road ’
Orion Ve »
Otakau Bridge .
Otakau School to McDowell’'s ... ”
Otatara Block XVII. "
Otatara Bush Road - ”
Sandhills to Campbelltown i
Sinclair Road ’
South Invercargill (East from) .
. between Sections 11 to 34 and
15 to 20
Spar Bush Bay Road (Cole’s to »
Waianiwa)
Stewart Island Main Road ... Stewart Island
Swain Road Southland
Taylor Gorge e "
Thompson Road . ”
Tisbury Main Road "
Treloar Road »
Trotter’s to Bridge Inn .
Waianiwa 1o Oporo .
Waimatuku Bush .. "
West Plains roads "
Wilson’s Crossing, South Forest »
Hill Road .
‘Winton, Block IV, Section 51 .. b
Winton, Block VIIL. "
WmmankVHlbmhﬂMmm ”

1905-6.

|
|
|
|

150
100

100
100

100
450
100
200
200

200

100
100
430

100
108
200
100
150
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
60
50

150

100

100

585

200

300

100

100
100
300
150
100
100
200
100
200
300
150

100
400
50
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